Bernoulli gripper OGGB
TOC Bookmark
Bernoulli gripper OGGB
Key features
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions

500
OGGB-100/140-G18-2-Q
OGGB-60-G18-2-Q, OGGB-100/140-G18-2
OGGB-60-G18-2
OGGB-60/100/140
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 T1
@ @ @ @ @
OGGB-60 59.5 40 28 G1/8 M5 1.7 30 8 11 0.4 38 8
OGGB-100 99.5
OGGB-140 139.5
Ordering data
Gripper @ Pneumatic connection Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [g]
Standard
60 G1/8 119 574563 OGGB-60-G18-2
100 G1/8 210 574565 OGGB-100-G18-2
140 G1/8 348 574567 OGGB-140-G18-2
For high lateral forces
60 G1/8 119 574564 OGGB-60-G18-2-Q
100 G1/8 210 574566 OGGB-100-G18-2-Q
140 G1/8 348 574568 OGGB-140-G18-2-Q
Dimensions
Ordering data